
Puesto Dorsal Licencia Nombre Tiempo Año Club S
1 213 AG 767077 PIÑEIRO PIÑEIRO, ANA 11:27 2003 At Vila de Cangas F
2 209 AG 121154 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, VALERIA 12:18 2002 At Vila de Cangas F
3 204 AG 765486 LOPEZ VIZCAINO, TOMAS 12:60 2003 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA M
4 211 AG 766183 MENDEZ DUMONT, ALBA 13:16 2002 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA F
5 206 AG 136629 REINLEIN GARCIA, HUGO 13:41 2003 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA M
6 202 AG 766131 GARCIA PAPIN, MARIO 13:42 2003 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA M
7 207 AG 766309 DE LA TORRE CANCELA, ANTIA 13:48 2003 Atletismo Cuntis F
8 212 AG 136627 MIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA 13:49 2003 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA F
9 214 AG 764117 SANTIAGO VILLAR, SARA 13:58 2002 CA Afflelou Naron F

10 210 AG 766132 LOPEZ AMADO, NIDIA 14:07 2003 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA F
11 201 AG 765471 ALVAREZ VARELA, JOSU 14:22 2003 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA M
12 203 AG 121162 GUIMERANS CORDEIRO, JESUS 15:38 2002 At Vila de Cangas M

205 AG 765488 LORENZO COLINAS, XOEL DNS 2003 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA M
215 AG 121208 SANTOS PIÑEIRO, AINOA DNS 2003 At Vila de Cangas F
208 AG 763951 DÍAZ PRIMOY, CLARA DQ.230.6 2002 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal F

2º Circuito Josefina Romero de Marcha Atlética
2 km Alevín
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

Cat



Clasificación Femenina

Puesto Dorsal Licencia Nombre Tiempo Año Club
1 213 AG 767077 PIÑEIRO PIÑEIRO, ANA 11:27 2003 At Vila de Cangas
2 209 AG 121154 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, VALERIA 12:18 2002 At Vila de Cangas
3 211 AG 766183 MENDEZ DUMONT, ALBA 13:16 2002 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA
4 207 AG 766309 DE LA TORRE CANCELA, ANTIA 13:48 2003 Atletismo Cuntis
5 212 AG 136627 MIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA 13:49 2003 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA
6 214 AG 764117 SANTIAGO VILLAR, SARA 13:58 2002 CA Afflelou Naron
7 210 AG 766132 LOPEZ AMADO, NIDIA 14:07 2003 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA
8 215 AG 121208 SANTOS PIÑEIRO, AINOA DNS 2003 At Vila de Cangas

2º Circuito Josefina Romero de Marcha Atlética
2 km Alevín

Cat



Clasificación Masculina
Puesto Dorsal Licencia Nombre Tiempo Año Club

1 204 AG 765486 LOPEZ VIZCAINO, TOMAS 12:60 2003 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA
2 206 AG 136629 REINLEIN GARCIA, HUGO 13:41 2003 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA
3 202 AG 766131 GARCIA PAPIN, MARIO 13:42 2003 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA
4 201 AG 765471 ALVAREZ VARELA, JOSU 14:22 2003 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA
5 203 AG 121162 GUIMERANS CORDEIRO, JESUS 15:38 2002 At Vila de Cangas

2º Circuito Josefina Romero de Marcha Atlética
2 km Alevín
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